SYNOD OF MID-AMERICA PW COORDINATING TEAM 2015-2016

(update October 2015)

MODERATOR (2018) Rhoda Frasier, 410 W 13t St, Concordia, KS 66901
785.262.4024 (h); 785.479.1867(c); rhodafrasier@sbcglobal.net

VICE-Mod MISSION (2016) Georgia Reid, 22620 Highway CC, Houstonia, MO 65333
660.568.3577; gareid@iland.net

VICE-Mod Justice & Peace (2017) Kay Metcalf, 4607 Rainbow Trout Dr. Columbia, MO 67203
573.239.1870; kaymetcalf@hotmail.com

SECRETARY (2018) Susan Wyman, 314 Springlake Ct. Newton, KS 67114
316.804.7000 (h), 316.377.7191 (c); bobsuewyman@sbcglobal.net

TREASURER (2018) Mary Lynn Grimes, 452 Hillcrest Drive, Ridgedale, MO 65739
417.332.2054 (h) 417.365.0060 (c); bob-mary@tri-lakes.net

Communicator (2016) vacant

CCT Representative (July 2019) Toni Spieth, 628 West Maple, Columbus, KS 66725
620.429.1556(h) 620.762.3171(c); tonis@columbus-ks.com

Racial Ethnic Rep (2017) Bernice Thompson, P.0O. Box 696, Chesterfield, MO 63006
314.261.6015; bjcthoms@yahoo.com

Racial Ethnic Rep (2018) Ferba Lofton, 2516 E Meadow Drive, Springfield, MO 65807

417.887.0547; ferba.lofton@sbcglobal.net
PW Leadership Coordinator (2018) Mary Jorgenson, 1213 West 58" St, Kansas City, MO 64113
816.255.2483 (h) 913.579.4530 (c), mcjorgies@gmail.com

Historian (2017) Rev. Glenda Watts, 8843 Linden Dr. Prairie Village, KS 66207
816.210.6565 (h & c); gwatts26@gmail.com

Search HL (2016) CHAIR Gail Cunningham, 8723 Lee Blvd, Leawood, KS 66206
913.649.3293; Gailc.pac@gmail.com

Search MU (2017) vacant

Search JC (2016) Judy Wyrick, 704 W Primrose, Springfield, MO 65807
417.883.0706(h) 417.861.0129(c); jwyrick54@gmail.com

Search SK (2018) Anna Fralick, 10624 W 33™ St N, Wichita, KS 67205,
aofralick@cox.net

Search NK (2017) Nancy Hoffman, 403 Bradley St, Ellsworth, KS 67439
785.531.1562; gnthoffman@yahoo.com

Search GL (2018) Muriel Stephens, PO Box 446, Hillsboro, MO 63050
636.797.4351 (h) 314.422.6172 (c) murstep6@aol.com

Presbytery Moderator JC -16: Toni Spieth, 628 West Maple, Columbus, KS 66725
620.429.1556 (h) 620.762.3171 (c); tonis@columbus-ks.com

Presbytery Moderator JC -19: Lorraine Whittington, 2707 E. Wickersham Rd., Joplin, MO 64801
417.623.3290 (h) JLORRAINE@cableone.com

Presbytery Moderator NK-16 Nancy Hoffman, 403 Bradley St, Ellsworth, KS 67439
785.531.1562; gnthoffman@yahoo.com

Presbytery Moderator SK-17 Sandra Larson, 114 E 13%™ St, Newton, KS 67114; 316.283.8953
(h) 316.772.0810 (c); ronlarson@sbcglobal.net

Presbytery Moderator MU-17 Anne Schneider, 615 Crest Drive, Jefferson City, MO 65109

573.893.2280 (h), 573.418.1853 (c); AKRSch@aol.com
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Presbytery Moderator GL - 16 Cindy Fieg, 13775 State Rt. M, Sainte Genevieve, MO 63050
573.883.0201; Clrlfiegs@gmail.com

Presbytery Co-Mod HL-16 Shirley Nichols, 1023 E Oakview St, Olathe, KS 66061
913.732.2401 (home), 913.568.1246 (cell); shirleynichols0605@hotmail.com

Presbytery Co-Mod HL-16 Rev. Glenda Watts, 8843 Linden Dr. Prairie Village, KS 66207
816.210.6565 (h & c); gwatts26@gmail.com



mailto:C1r1fiegs@gmail.com
mailto:shirleynichols0605@hotmail.com
mailto:gwatts26@gmail.com

